
ILR Class Calendar, Spring 2020 as of 1/15/2020

Sun Mar 08 Sat. Mar 14

10:00-11:30 Moraine Anniversary 12:00-2:30 zt-Beer Tasting and Tour 10:00-11:30 zt-Coyotes @Munnell Run 11:30-1:30 zt-Luncheon Out A/B

12:00-1:00 Fred Rogers-1 10:30-11:30 Fred Rogers-2 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2

1:30-3:30 Camp Reynolds 1:00-2:30 Hot Issues

Sun Mar 15 Sat. Mar 21

10:00-11:30 McConnells Mill-1 10:00-12:00 Second Class Townships 11:00-12:30 Acting: Scenes for Seniors 11:30-1:30 Lunch & Lecture

12:00-1:00 Solving the Climate Crisis 12:30-2:00 Book Club 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2 2:00-4:00 A (Brief) History of Islam-1

1:30-3:30 Female Soldiers Civil War-1 2:00-4:00 Beginning Genealogy

Sun Mar 22 Sat. Mar 28

10:00-1:00 Veteran's Benefits 10:00-11:30 Stamp Collecting 11:00-12:30 Acting: Scenes for Seniors 11:30-1:30 zt-Luncheon Out A/B

1:30-3:30 Numismatics 12:00-1:00 C. S. Lewis' Angels 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2

1:00-3:00 Quilt Guild 1:00-2:30 Hot Issues

2:00-4:00 Beginning Genealogy

Sun Mar 29 Sat. Apr 04

10:30-11:30 Intro to Beekeeping 10:30-12:00 Recreational Trails 11:00-12:30 Acting: Scenes for Seniors 11:30-1:30 Lunch & Lecture

12:00-1:30 McConnells Mill-2 12:30-1:30 Guaranteed Income in Ret't 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2 2:00-4:00 Opera Preview: Carmen

2:00-4:00 Female Soldiers Civil War-2 2:00-4:00 Beginning Genealogy 2:00-4:00 Darkness to Light

Sun. Apr 05 Sat. Apr 11

10:00-11:30 How PennDOT Works 10:00-11:00 Cholesterol is NOT… 11:00-12:30 Acting: Scenes for Seniors 11:30-1:30 zt-Luncheon Out A/B

11:15-6:00 12:00-1:30 Women of WW2 11:30-1:30 The Science of Waste Mgt 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2 2:00-3:30 JFK Assasination-1

OPERA: CARMEN 2:00-3:30 Long Term Planning Options 2:00-4:00 Beginning Genealogy 1:00-2:30 Hot Issues

(Benedum)

Sun. Apr 12 Sat. Apr 18

10:00-11:30 Volunteering as a Literacy Tutor 10:00-12:00 SCOTUS: Insight… 11:00-12:30 Acting: Scenes for Seniors 11:30-1:30 Lunch & Lecture

12:00-1:30 Art's Art 12:30-1:30 Healthcare Planning in Ret't 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2 2:00-3:30 JFK Assasination-1 10:00-2:00

2:00-3:30 Long Term Planning Options 2:00-4:00 Beginning Genealogy 2:00-4:00 Writer's Circle zt-ALPACA FARM -2

Sun. Apr 19 Sat. Apr 25

12:00-1:30 What Science…Dementia 10:00-12:00 SCOTUS: Insight… 11:00-12:30 Pets: Common Probs 11:30-1:30 zt-Luncheon Out A/B

12:00-1:30 Stop the Bleed!-1 12:30-2:00 Book Club 1:00-4:00 Film: Int'l Gems 2 2:00-4:00 Writer's Circle

2:00-3:30 Long Term Planning Options 2:30-4:00 In the Footsteps of JWB -1 1:00-2:30 Hot Issues

Sun. Apr 26 Sat. May 02

10:00-11:30 Food for Healthy Aging 10:00-12:00 SCOTUS: Insight… 11:00-12:30 Pets: Common Probs 11:30-1:30 Lunch & Lecture

12:00-2:00 Christianity: What If?-1 1:00-3:00 Quilt Guild 1:00-3:00 Christianity: What If?-2 2:00-4:00 Opera Preview: Norma

2:30-4:00 JFK Assasination-2 2:00-4:00 Writer's Circle

8:45-3:00

zt-BUTLER INSTITUTE

11:00-3:30

zt-PACKARD MUSEUM

of American Art

ILR CLOSED

zt-EAGLE TOUR

at Pymatuning S.P.

zt-ALPACA FARM -1

Wednesday Apr 08

Wednesday Apr 15

Wednesday Apr 22

Tuesday Apr 14

8:30-4:00

Friday Apr 03

Monday Apr 13

Thursday Apr 02

Thursday Apr 16

Tuesday Mar 10

Tuesday Mar 24

Monday Mar 30 Tuesday Mar 31

Monday Mar 16

Monday Apr 06 Tuesday Apr 07

Monday Mar 09

Tuesday Mar 17

Monday Mar 23 Wednesday Mar 25

Wednesday Mar 11

Wednesday Apr 01

Friday Mar 13Thursday Mar 12

Friday Mar 20Thursday Mar 19

Friday Mar 27Thursday Mar 26

Wednesday Mar 18

GOOD FRIDAY

Friday Apr 24

Wednesday Apr 29

Thursday Apr 23

Tuesday Apr 28Monday Apr 27

Monday Apr 20 Tuesday Apr 21

Thursday Apr 30

Friday Apr 17

10:15-3:00

zt-TARBELL HOUSE

10:00-2:00

Friday Apr 10Thursday Apr 09

8:30-5:00

zt-PITTSBURGH BALLET &

OPERA HOUSE TOURS

Friday May 01
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Sun May 03 Sat. May 09

10:00-12:00 History of Grove City College 10:00-11:30 Larry Berg 11:00-12:30 Pets: Common Probs 10:00-11:30 Canadian Rockies-1

11:15-6:00 12:30-2:00 Normandy to Germany-1 12:00-2:00 Fireworks 1:00-4:00 19th Amendment 12:00-1:30 Medical Imaging 10:00-12:00

zt-OPERA: NORMA 2:30-4:00 JFK Assasination-2 2:30-4:00 Solar Energy 1:00-2:30 Hot Issues 2:00-4:00 Writer's Circle zt-WILDFLOWER WALK

(Benedum)

at Wolf Creek 

with Warren

Sun May 10 Sat. May 16

10:00-12:00 History of Grove City College 1:30-4:00 zt-Bread Baking 10:00-11:30 Composting 10:00-11:30 Canadian Rockies-1

12:30-1:30 Project Restore 10:30-12:00 The Power of Food Pt. 2 12:00-1:30 Normandy to Germany-2 12:00-1:30 Medical Imaging 9:00-3:00

2:00-4:00 Murder in Morass 12:30-2:30 Intro to Your Edible Lawn 2:00-3:30 NYC Art 2:00-4:00 Caregiving zt-BIKING

2:00-4:00 Writer's Circle at  Oil Creek Trl

Sun May 17 Sat. May 23

10:00-12:00 History of Grove City College 8:45-12:15 zt-Bird Walk @Wolf Creek 2:00-4:30 zt-Bread Baking 10:00-11:30 Dementia

12:30-1:30 Understanding Ret't Comm 12:30-2:00 Book Club 10:00-11:30 Canadian Rockies-2 12:00-1:30 Butterflies

2:00-3:30 Tomb of the Unknown Soldier 2:30-4:00 Budapest 12:00-1:30 Common Upper Extremity… 12:00-1:30 Stop the Bleed!-2

1:00-2:30 Hot Issues 2:00-4:00 Caregiving

2:00-3:30 NYC Art 2:00-4:00 Writer's Circle

Sun. May 24 Sat. May 30

11:00-12:30 Script Your Family's Future 10:00-11:30 Canadian Rockies-2 10:00-11:30 Dementia

1:00-4:00 Shakespeare: Presidential P. 12:00-1:30 Common Upper Extremity… 12:00-1:30 In the Footsteps of JWB-2

1:00-3:00 Quilt Guild 2:00-4:00 Archeology 2:00-4:00 A (Brief) History of Islam-2

Sun. May 31 Sa. June 06

4:00-6:30

zp-WIND-UP

Picnic

2:00-4:00

9:15-2:00

zt-POLICE K9 TRAINING

Tour

MEMORIAL DAY

ILR CLOSED

WILDFLOWER WALK

END OF SEMESTER

Thursday May 07Wednesday May 06 Friday May 08

Monday May 18

Monday May 25 Thursday May 28

Monday May 11 Tuesday May 12

Monday May 04

Tuesday May 26

Tuesday May 05

Tuesday May 19

Friday May 29Wednesday May 27

Friday May 22

Friday May 15Wednesday May 13 Thursday May 14

Wednesday May 20 Thursday May 21

Wednesday June 03

zt-JENNINGS

Thursday June 04 Friday June 05Monday June 01 Tuesday June 02
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